
Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         2:52.72
Age Group :320-359 CR         3:17.67

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1/1 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center DNS
1 Poonchala PRADUBPONG
2 Jansuai UDOMPHAN
3 Bunsanong SUWANTHAMALI
4 Popcholpond KANJANAPANGKA
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         2:14.99
Age Group :280-319 CR         2:29.53

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 1/5 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 43.19  2:37.37
1 Maria BARANYI 43.19 43.19 (  1.03)
2 Judit BARANYI 36.98 1:20.17 ( +0.74)
3 Katalin CSAPO 41.62 2:01.79 ( +0.46)
4 Ilona TOTH 35.58 2:37.37 ( +0.57)

2 1/6 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 34.85  2:38.75
1 Lys LOCATELLI 34.85 34.85 (  0.73)
2 Jesoni GRUSKA 36.79 1:11.64 ( +0.54)
3 Yara ROSAS 41.72 1:53.36 ( +0.63)
4 Herilene FREITAS HERILENE 45.39 2:38.75 ( +0.75)

3 1/4 JPN AMIGOS 49.42  3:14.54
1 Chizuko OKAMURA 49.42 49.42 (  0.92)
2 Tomoko TANIZAWA 46.74 1:36.16 ( +0.74)
3 Harumi ETO 53.12 2:29.28 ( +0.74)
4 Toshie KOGURE 45.26 3:14.54 ( +0.50)

4 1/8 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming 1:01.05  3:40.13
1 Yang-Yang SHEN 1:01.05 1:01.05 (  1.26)
2 Ying-Ti CHIEN 54.24 1:55.29 ( +0.77)
3 Kai-le CHANG 1:02.71 2:58.00 ( +0.66)
4 Chu-Mei LIU 42.13 3:40.13 ( +0.77)

1/7 GBR Spencer Swim Team 280-319 G DNS
1 Amanda HEATH
2 Kathleen TUNNICLIFFE
3 Diane FORD
4 Esther ISEPPI
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         2:00.75
Age Group :240-279 CR         2:06.42

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 3/4 AUS Claremont Masters 240-279 A 34.51  2:14.88
1 Susan SWIRE-THOMPSON 34.51 34.51 (  0.87)
2 Vivienne ANTHONY 37.18 1:11.69 ( +0.65)
3 Claire ANTHONY 35.03 1:46.72 ( +0.65)
4 Stacia KIRK 28.16 2:14.88 ( +0.61)

2 3/5 JPN JAC TSUCHIURA 34.30  2:16.88
1 Mitsuko MIZUNO 34.30 34.30 (  0.71)
2 Machiko WAKAMATSU 36.84 1:11.14 ( +0.25)
3 Kazue IIJIMA 35.71 1:46.85 ( +0.29)
4 Chie KIOI 30.03 2:16.88 ( +0.43)

3 3/3 JPN CFC FUTAMATAGAWA 34.01  2:19.37
1 Asako SUZUKI 34.01 34.01 (  0.70)
2 Hisae NOJIMA 37.49 1:11.50 ( +0.12)
3 Machiko TAKEI 35.92 1:47.42 ( +0.60)
4 Hideko NAGASE 31.95 2:19.37 ( +0.45)

4 3/2 IRL Aer Lingus Masters SC 240-279 35.18  2:23.42
1 Blan WALKER 35.18 35.18 (  0.94)
2 Patricia REILLY 38.16 1:13.34 ( +0.53)
3 Anne MORRISSEY 37.42 1:50.76 ( +0.57)
4 Anne CUMMINS 32.66 2:23.42 ( +0.33)

5 2/8 JPN HACHIKINCLUB 240-279 A 35.19  2:26.69
1 Yuki OGASAWARA 35.19 35.19 (  0.73)
2 Hatsue TSUTSUMI 35.71 1:10.90 ( +0.63)
3 Yumiko MATSUYAMA 39.97 1:50.87 ( +0.72)
4 Junko KARIYA 35.82 2:26.69 ( +0.49)

6 3/6 JPN SEAMANS CLUB 240-279 A 37.24  2:29.37
1 Mieko YOSHIKAWA 37.24 37.24 (  0.72)
2 Tomoko SINJYOU 42.57 1:19.81 ( +0.28)
3 Yoshiko FUJISAKI 31.56 1:51.37 ( +0.38)
4 Mayumi HIROI 38.00 2:29.37 ( +0.48)

7 3/1 JPN CHALLENGE 38.16  2:33.05
1 Hayami ISHIBASHI 38.16 38.16 (  0.86)
2 Kazuyo SHIBATA 38.22 1:16.38 ( +0.55)
3 Keiko MIMA 39.84 1:56.22 ( +0.21)
4 Noriko KONDO 36.83 2:33.05 ( +0.15)

8 3/0 ISR Aquatikim 240-279 A 43.77  2:35.41
1 Daniela BARNEA 43.77 43.77 (  0.91)
2 Rona JOFFE 44.41 1:28.18 ( +0.48)
3 Ronda NISMAN 34.37 2:02.55 ( +0.53)
4 Reut MARAN 32.86 2:35.41 ( +0.56)

9 3/9 JPN JUJO 240-279 B 39.36  2:38.78
1 Sachiko YASUDA 39.36 39.36 (  0.69)
2 Makiko MABE 40.30 1:19.66 ( +0.53)
3 Keiko MIZOKAWA 42.88 2:02.54 ( +0.65)
4 Tomoyo NAGAHATA 36.24 2:38.78 (------)

10 3/8 JPN CWC SEIJO 34.91  2:39.58
1 Kumiko NAKATA 34.91 34.91 (  0.80)
2 Satomi MATSUDA 43.77 1:18.68 ( +0.48)
3 Yoshiko KUSAMORI 41.76 2:00.44 ( +0.40)
4 Miki TAKANASHI 39.14 2:39.58 ( +0.29)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         2:00.75
Age Group :240-279 CR         2:06.42

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 2/4 JPN UONUMA YUEIKAI 41.32  2:42.30
1 Hiromi HIROTA 41.32 41.32 (  0.94)
2 Hideko KOSHIGOE 41.44 1:22.76 ( +0.80)
3 Hideko ISAHAYA 44.46 2:07.22 ( +0.74)
4 Shoko SHIDA 35.08 2:42.30 ( +0.25)

12 2/0 JPN NITTAZUKA SS FUKUI 240-279 A 32.70  2:43.25
1 Kumi OZAWA 32.70 32.70 (  0.79)
2 Kumiko YAKKO 49.48 1:22.18 ( +0.69)
3 Midori YOSHIDA 44.00 2:06.18 ( +0.72)
4 Shiho FUJINO 37.07 2:43.25 (      )

13 3/7 JPN EIAI CLUB 39.85  2:48.61
1 Rima TANAKA 39.85 39.85 (  0.78)
2 Hideko OSHIMA 49.06 1:28.91 ( +0.50)
3 Keiko SAKAI 45.69 2:14.60 ( +0.72)
4 Kaori KATO 34.01 2:48.61 ( +0.43)

14 2/5 JPN TEAM KOYO 240-279 B 38.77  2:56.11
1 Yoshiko FUKUCHI 38.77 38.77 (  0.77)
2 Yayoi SAITO 45.00 1:23.77 ( +0.49)
3 Satomi SATO 46.98 2:10.75 ( +0.49)
4 Yohko OKAMURA 45.36 2:56.11 (------)

15 2/6 JPN DASH MAEBASHI 43.06  2:57.53
1 Yuuko UEHARA 43.06 43.06 (  1.00)
2 Kyoko HAGIWARA 49.37 1:32.43 ( +0.33)
3 Masumi KANEKO 44.36 2:16.79 (------)
4 Akiko KANAI 40.74 2:57.53 ( +0.86)

16 2/3 JPN ROCKET DAN 240-279 A 45.71  2:58.46
1 Natsuko EGUCHI 45.71 45.71 (  0.77)
2 Shoko UMEDA 44.22 1:29.93 ( +0.54)
3 Kotomi SAKAI 45.01 2:14.94 ( +0.36)
4 Yukie IKEDA 43.52 2:58.46 ( +0.72)

17 2/2 JPN TOMAKOMAI WAVE 45.59  3:10.28
1 Akemi NAGAYAMA 45.59 45.59 (  0.92)
2 Ikuko WAKASA 44.40 1:29.99 ( +0.92)
3 Kimiko SATOU 55.16 2:25.15 ( +0.64)
4 Yasuko MATSUMOTO 45.13 3:10.28 ( +0.40)

18 2/1 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center 43.09  3:23.64
1 Patcharee CHAIMAIMOD 43.09 43.09 (  0.98)
2 Prisana AUNSKUL 42.54 1:25.63 ( +0.58)
3 Sudaporn BUNNACHAK 55.82 2:21.45 ( +0.85)
4 Dussadee CHANTANUMUTAPORN 1:02.19 3:23.64 ( +0.52)

19 2/7 JPN TEAM NAHOMIX 240-279 A 49.06  3:29.67
1 Tanaka NORIKO 49.06 49.06 (  1.03)
2 Yumiko NAGAMATU 52.70 1:41.76 ( +0.71)
3 Sakae MAEDA 56.97 2:38.73 ( +0.12)
4 Satoko ONITAKE 50.94 3:29.67 ( +0.48)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:54.72
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:57.21

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 7/5 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 29.56  2:03.32
1 Gabriella FICZE 29.56 29.56 (  0.68)
2 Timea Beatrix BALAJCZA 32.76 1:02.32 ( +0.43)
3 Csilla CSIKANY 29.60 1:31.92 ( +0.33)
4 Agnes HEGEDUS 31.40 2:03.32 ( +0.41)

2 7/3 JPN MIZUSHIBUKI 200-239 A 33.61  2:06.90
1 Tsukasa SAKO 33.61 33.61 (  0.68)
2 Kiyomi TANAKA 31.60 1:05.21 ( +0.25)
3 Chiaki YAMAZAKI 31.21 1:36.42 ( +0.28)
4 Nozomi MATSUTANI 30.48 2:06.90 ( +0.18)

3 7/6 JPN SAGINUMA STARS 32.30  2:07.46
1 Noriko HADA 32.30 32.30 (  0.65)
2 Naomi NAKATSUBO 31.33 1:03.63 ( +0.41)
3 Hiromi KOBAYASHI 32.56 1:36.19 ( +0.32)
4 Hiroko TATSUMI 31.27 2:07.46 ( +0.61)

4 7/4 JPN TOKYO SC 29.47  2:09.61
1 Junko NAKANO 29.47 29.47 (  0.74)
2 Yuko OYAMA 32.37 1:01.84 ( +0.43)
3 Kazuko MATSUDAIRA 29.33 1:31.17 ( +0.37)
4 Makiko AKABANE 38.44 2:09.61 ( +0.79)

5 6/4 AUS North Shore Masters Swimming C 31.59  2:13.58
1 Cathy CODLING 31.59 31.59 (  0.83)
2 Michelle WAITE 32.35 1:03.94 ( +0.48)
3 Susan MARTIN-BLAKE 40.04 1:43.98 ( +0.60)
4 Bec SHEPPHERD 29.60 2:13.58 ( +0.14)

6 7/0 JPN RN KONANDAI 33.45  2:13.67
1 Yurika HIROSE 33.45 33.45 (  0.68)
2 Yuko FUKUSHIMA 33.20 1:06.65 ( +0.40)
3 Mayumi WATANABE 35.09 1:41.74 ( +0.51)
4 Ayaka MIURA 31.93 2:13.67 ( +0.20)

7 7/1 JPN BLUE DOLPHINS 33.09  2:13.95
1 Masami HIGURASHI 33.09 33.09 (  0.65)
2 Shizuka FUJIOKA 39.88 1:12.97 ( +0.06)
3 Yoko FUKAI 31.06 1:44.03 ( +0.39)
4 Asako YANAGISAWA 29.92 2:13.95 ( +0.23)

8 7/9 JPN TEAM CHIKA 32.91  2:16.31
1 Akiko OKADA 32.91 32.91 (  0.70)
2 Naomi TSUDA 36.10 1:09.01 ( +0.36)
3 Kazue TANAKA 33.72 1:42.73 ( +0.31)
4 Motoyo NAKATAKE 33.58 2:16.31 ( +0.18)

9 7/2 AUS RIVER CITY MASTERS SWIM TEAM 35.00  2:16.51
1 Elaine SNG 35.00 35.00 (  0.72)
2 Caz MAKIN 34.32 1:09.32 ( +0.42)
3 Michelle Maree GALLEN 34.47 1:43.79 ( +0.26)
4 Christina ECHOLS 32.72 2:16.51 ( +0.42)

10 6/3 JPN FC TOKYO DOME 33.75  2:16.81
1 Mika KANEHIRA 33.75 33.75 (  0.79)
2 Kazuki EGUCHI 35.31 1:09.06 ( +0.44)
3 Mimiko KADOBE 33.95 1:43.01 ( +0.48)
4 Sachiko KURAI 33.80 2:16.81 ( +0.42)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:54.72
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:57.21

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 6/6 JPN AFAS 34.12  2:16.87
1 Sonoko TAKEI 34.12 34.12 (  0.74)
2 Kumi MOROZUMI 32.63 1:06.75 ( +0.23)
3 Miyuki KOMATSU 36.29 1:43.04 (------)
4 Hiroko HASHIHARA 33.83 2:16.87 ( +0.21)

12 7/7 JPN RYOGOKU KINGYO 30.96  2:17.51
1 Machiko SHINADA 30.96 30.96 (  0.70)
2 Junko SATO 37.58 1:08.54 ( +0.49)
3 Satomi FUKAYA 35.21 1:43.75 ( +0.00)
4 Mitsuko AZEYANAGI 33.76 2:17.51 ( +0.38)

13 6/2 JPN NECGSC 32.43  2:18.01
1 Naoko ITO 32.43 32.43 (  0.76)
2 Mitsuru ISHIHARA 41.20 1:13.63 ( +0.29)
3 Kazumi MORI 33.44 1:47.07 ( +0.45)
4 Mamiko KUNISHI 30.94 2:18.01 ( +0.18)

14 6/1 USA Rose Bowl Masters 200-239 B 34.21  2:18.26
1 Heidi Ghattas KHALIL 34.21 34.21 (  0.71)
2 Agnes OUELLETTE 36.40 1:10.61 ( +0.41)
3 Joan BORTON 34.05 1:44.66 ( +0.44)
4 Cheryl A SIMMONS 33.60 2:18.26 ( +0.56)

15 4/5 JPN UMINCHU CLUB 34.76  2:18.50
1 Kikuko IKUYAMA 34.76 34.76 (  0.73)
2 Kaori FUKUSHIMA 35.19 1:09.95 ( +0.30)
3 Yuka KAWAHARAYAMA 34.09 1:44.04 ( +0.52)
4 Chika NISHIBORI 34.46 2:18.50 ( +0.45)

16 6/5 JPN ITOMAN SHINYURIGAOKA 200-239 A 33.67  2:19.31
1 Hiromi TAGUCHI 33.67 33.67 (  0.78)
2 Wakako HIRATE 35.28 1:08.95 ( +0.54)
3 Misa KUWANO 35.22 1:44.17 ( +0.24)
4 Mizuho MOROTO 35.14 2:19.31 ( +0.44)

17 6/7 JPN PAL KINOKAWA 35.56  2:19.93
1 Ｙｕｋａ NAKAYAMA 35.56 35.56 (  0.80)
2 Taeko YAMAMOTO 34.60 1:10.16 ( +0.38)
3 Yuki FUCHIKAWA 33.33 1:43.49 ( +0.39)
4 Itsuko HIGASHI 36.44 2:19.93 ( +0.48)

18 5/5 USA New England Masters Swim Club 32.66  2:23.06
1 Olivia JARAS 32.66 32.66 (  0.74)
2 Bo Jin HATFIELD 45.89 1:18.55 ( +0.59)
3 Rainy GOODALE 32.19 1:50.74 ( +0.56)
4 Kysa CRUSCO 32.32 2:23.06 ( +0.47)

19 6/0 JPN KEMONO FRIENDS 200-239 B 35.32  2:23.51
1 Akiyo KOYANAGI 35.32 35.32 (  0.75)
2 Satomi SUZUKI 35.95 1:11.27 ( +0.44)
3 Yuko NAKANO 38.58 1:49.85 ( +0.52)
4 Masayo OSANAI 33.66 2:23.51 ( +0.35)

20 5/7 JPN RN NISHIKOKUBUNJI 32.79  2:24.08
1 Hiroyo TAKEMURA 32.79 32.79 (  0.75)
2 Kana SASAKI 34.10 1:06.89 ( +0.44)
3 Emiko NAGAO 44.33 1:51.22 ( +0.46)
4 Chihiro KATAOKA 32.86 2:24.08 ( +0.32)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:54.72
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:57.21

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

21 5/1 JPN TOKYO BAY SC 28.81  2:24.43
1 Izumi KIHARA 28.81 28.81 (  0.78)
2 Mikiko SEYAMA 41.43 1:10.24 ( +0.44)
3 Akiko INANOBE 38.20 1:48.44 ( +0.53)
4 Mariko SASAKI 35.99 2:24.43 ( +0.36)

22 7/8 JPN KONAMI TENJIN 36.00  2:24.83
1 Hiroko CHIKAMATSU 36.00 36.00 (  0.70)
2 Yuri U ETSU 35.13 1:11.13 ( +0.38)
3 Kashie EGUCHI 36.94 1:48.07 ( +0.32)
4 Yoshie YASUDA 36.76 2:24.83 ( +0.23)

23 6/8 JPN MEGALOS YOKOHAMA 200-239 A 33.49  2:25.72
1 Nobuko NAKATANI 33.49 33.49 (  0.70)
2 Haruna NISHIYAMA 35.06 1:08.55 ( +0.61)
3 Naoko TAKAISHI 37.72 1:46.27 ( +0.50)
4 Tomoko TSUIKI 39.45 2:25.72 ( +0.21)

24 5/6 JPN CFC FUTAMATAGAWA 34.48  2:26.74
1 Akane KUSANO 34.48 34.48 (  0.81)
2 Makiko MORITA 40.90 1:15.38 ( +0.51)
3 Ritsuko MATSUKAWA DEVOU 35.64 1:51.02 ( +0.43)
4 Yukie MAEDA 35.72 2:26.74 ( +0.55)

25 5/2 KOR SWIMON 200-239 B 35.37  2:27.02
1 Dong Min SHIN 35.37 35.37 (  0.73)
2 Hyunsoo JUNG 34.89 1:10.26 ( +0.71)
3 Kyung Pun LEE 35.23 1:45.49 ( +0.71)
4 Eunsim CHO 41.53 2:27.02 ( +0.79)

26 5/8 JPN RN KUNITACHI 35.20  2:28.70
1 Riyoko NAKAMURA 35.20 35.20 (  0.79)
2 Miyuki MATSUMOTO 30.55 1:05.75 ( +0.25)
3 Setsuko SUGIYAMA 47.74 1:53.49 ( +0.50)
4 Mika HIROSE 35.21 2:28.70 ( +0.42)

27 4/3 JPN RN FUKUOKANISHIJIN 200-239 A 38.08  2:29.59
1 Akiko HIROSE 38.08 38.08 (  0.71)
2 Tomoko OTOYOSHI 41.66 1:19.74 ( +0.39)
3 Emi NAKASHIMA 37.98 1:57.72 ( +0.53)
4 Emi IIDA 31.87 2:29.59 ( +0.57)

28 5/4 JPN KOHOKU DF 38.42  2:31.43
1 Yumi KOYAMA 38.42 38.42 (  0.72)
2 Makiko UCHINO 35.59 1:14.01 ( +0.76)
3 Tomoko KOJIMA 42.77 1:56.78 ( +0.32)
4 Chikako OKAZAKI 34.65 2:31.43 ( +0.10)

29 5/9 JPN SHONANSHOEIKAI 38.18  2:32.79
1 Michiko SHIBUYA 38.18 38.18 (  0.88)
2 Yayoi HIJIKATA 37.89 1:16.07 ( +0.51)
3 Moeko IMAMURA 40.37 1:56.44 ( +0.71)
4 Yoko ENDO 36.35 2:32.79 ( +0.49)

30 5/0 JPN COPIN BELL 200-239 B 35.78  2:35.39
1 Miwa IGAWA 35.78 35.78 (  0.78)
2 Yumi KATO 41.61 1:17.39 ( +0.40)
3 Hiromi OKADA 42.76 2:00.15 ( +0.41)
4 Yukari MIYAGAWA 35.24 2:35.39 ( +0.01)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:54.72
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:57.21

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

31 4/4 JPN VS HIGASHIMATSUYAMA MASTERS 39.73  2:35.99
1 Natsu HOSOKAWA 39.73 39.73 (  0.76)
2 Yoshiko FUKUZAWA 37.88 1:17.61 ( +0.39)
3 Kazumi SHIMADA 38.60 1:56.21 ( +0.41)
4 Hiroko YAMAGISHI 39.78 2:35.99 ( +0.32)

32 5/3 MAS Kelab Renang Masters Sibu 39.04  2:38.21
1 Ai Gek LING 39.04 39.04 (  0.90)
2 Ung Ing WONG 39.02 1:18.06 ( +0.70)
3 Jenny Siao Lin LING 40.98 1:59.04 (------)
4 Liong Khieng WONG 39.17 2:38.21 ( +0.62)

33 4/8 JPN NANAITSU BRIGHTS 200-239 A 39.09  2:40.94
1 Mina IKEMOTO 39.09 39.09 (  0.85)
2 Kimie ARITA 42.67 1:21.76 ( +0.70)
3 Chie OTSUKA 41.94 2:03.70 ( +0.20)
4 Naoko SAKAKI 37.24 2:40.94 ( +0.48)

34 4/6 JPN COPIN BELL 200-239 A 37.12  2:44.86
1 Junko KATAYAMA 37.12 37.12 (  0.93)
2 Toshiko NAKAGAWA 48.38 1:25.50 ( +0.57)
3 Akemi TAKAHASHI 43.03 2:08.53 ( +0.52)
4 Nozomi YOSHIDA 36.33 2:44.86 ( +0.66)

35 4/0 JPN KONAMI TENJIN 32.32  2:44.88
1 Mayumi MAKITA 32.32 32.32 (  0.78)
2 Taeko TAKATA 37.70 1:10.02 ( +0.43)
3 Mitsue OKADA 58.27 2:08.29 ( +0.41)
4 Yuki NINOMIYA 36.59 2:44.88 ( +0.35)

36 4/2 JPN UP2 200-239 A 38.60  2:45.54
1 Mikiko YAMAMOTO 38.60 38.60 (  0.93)
2 Yuko OOWATARI 39.54 1:18.14 ( +0.44)
3 Rina YOKOO 51.13 2:09.27 ( +0.25)
4 Miki FUJII 36.27 2:45.54 ( +0.47)

37 4/1 JPN TEAM FLY 200-239 A 33.44  2:50.00
1 Rie BOCHI 33.44 33.44 (  0.68)
2 Michiyo MITANI 40.41 1:13.85 ( +0.46)
3 Haruyo YAMAMOTO 48.39 2:02.24 ( +0.85)
4 Chieko ISAKA 47.76 2:50.00 ( +0.90)

38 4/7 USA Rose Bowl Masters 200-239 E 38.10  2:50.44
1 Fiona Susan DUNCAN 38.10 38.10 (  0.89)
2 Olivia GUEVARA 38.92 1:17.02 ( +0.57)
3 Laura HUANG 40.70 1:57.72 (------)
4 Sally Anne COOK 52.72 2:50.44 ( +0.78)

6/9 JPN KAWASEMI SUIEI 200-239 B 33.49 DSQ
1 Rieko YANAI 33.49 33.49 (  0.72)
2 Mai INOUE 34.58 1:08.07 ( +0.35)
3 Naomi NARUMI 37.47 1:45.54 ( +0.51)
4 Mayumi UMEMOTO ( -0.36)

RA:Early swimmer take-off #4
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:48.44
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:48.44

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 10/4 HKG Fastlane Swimming 160-199 C 27.81  1:54.74
1 Bella ZHANG 27.81 27.81 (  0.77)
2 Melissa EICHELBERGER 28.44 56.25 ( +0.39)
3 Alison Mai Ling TAM 29.84 1:26.09 ( +0.27)
4 Mika YAMAGUCHI 28.65 1:54.74 ( +0.19)

2 10/5 PAR Paraguay Masters 160-199 E 29.18  1:56.63
1 Lilian RIVAS 29.18 29.18 (  0.72)
2 Valeria VERSALOVIC BROCKMANN 30.63 59.81 ( +0.37)
3 Diana DUQUE CORREA 30.29 1:30.10 ( +0.48)
4 Veronica BALSANO 26.53 1:56.63 ( +0.41)

3 10/3 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 28.99  2:00.01
1 Gerusa SCHRAMM SCHUTZ MACHADO 28.99 28.99 (  0.72)
2 Vitoria ROSA 28.78 57.77 ( +0.22)
3 Rovana AGRIZZI 30.75 1:28.52 ( +0.63)
4 Laura Beatriz PREGLIASCO 31.49 2:00.01 ( +0.44)

4 10/7 CHN Champion Swimmer Club 160-199 29.13  2:00.62
1 Jiaying PANG 29.13 29.13 (  0.67)
2 Qun KONG 32.06 1:01.19 ( +0.55)
3 Ye WANG 29.50 1:30.69 ( +0.42)
4 Xin NING 29.93 2:00.62 ( +0.57)

5 10/6 JPN BIG WEDNESDAY 29.93  2:02.50
1 Raika YAMASHITA 29.93 29.93 (  0.68)
2 Mizuho HAYASHI 31.29 1:01.22 ( +0.23)
3 Akiyo KURIYAMA 31.24 1:32.46 ( +0.18)
4 Akiko KAGA 30.04 2:02.50 ( +0.27)

6 10/2 AUS University of Queensland 31.26  2:03.91
1 Emma MAXWELL 31.26 31.26 (  0.66)
2 Sarah PHILP 32.29 1:03.55 ( +0.58)
3 Christina SCOLARO 32.24 1:35.79 ( +0.41)
4 Kady Annette IBELL 28.12 2:03.91 ( +0.22)

7 10/1 SLO SD Riba 160-199 B 29.63  2:07.98
1 Zanna RACHINSKAIA 29.63 29.63 (  0.80)
2 Nataliia MATVEEVA 32.33 1:01.96 ( +0.45)
3 Yulia TROFIMOVA 33.70 1:35.66 ( +0.58)
4 Elena NEGOMEDZYANOVA 32.32 2:07.98 ( +0.28)

8 10/8 JPN KONAMI NISHINOMIYA 32.44  2:08.98
1 Akari KASAMOTO 32.44 32.44 (  0.76)
2 Mitsuko NOMURA 33.04 1:05.48 ( +0.38)
3 Chikae ISHIMOTO 32.65 1:38.13 ( +0.40)
4 Yuko NAMASE 30.85 2:08.98 ( +0.03)

9 9/3 KOR SEC_Dolphins 160-199 A 31.93  2:09.26
1 Keumsun YEO 31.93 31.93 (  0.75)
2 Hyun KIM 33.21 1:05.14 ( +0.57)
3 Nani YU 31.80 1:36.94 (------)
4 Bitna LEE 32.32 2:09.26 ( +0.53)

10 10/0 JPN SAPPORO YUCHO SC 30.28  2:10.49
1 Hikaru IWATA 30.28 30.28 (  0.69)
2 Chiharu SAITO 37.23 1:07.51 ( +0.36)
3 Nobuko IWAI 33.75 1:41.26 ( +0.43)
4 Rika ENDO 29.23 2:10.49 ( -0.03)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:48.44
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:48.44

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 9/4 SGP OBG Masters Swimming 160-199 E 31.24  2:11.41
1 Christina THAM 31.24 31.24 (  0.70)
2 Yuan Ting Amanda LEE 33.64 1:04.88 ( +0.60)
3 Sharmin FOO 34.83 1:39.71 ( +0.43)
4 Doran BAE 31.70 2:11.41 ( +0.43)

12 10/9 JPN GIFU SC MASTERS 30.49  2:13.32
1 Rie OGASAWARA 30.49 30.49 (  0.73)
2 Michiko ARAKAWA 38.21 1:08.70 ( +0.53)
3 Mikiko ASANO 33.91 1:42.61 ( +0.17)
4 Shiho SUZUKI 30.71 2:13.32 ( +0.05)

13 8/3 CAN Coast Swim Team 33.50  2:16.46
1 Liz JOHNSON-LEE 33.50 33.50 (  0.97)
2 Marie-Claude GUEVREMONT 36.16 1:09.66 ( +0.51)
3 Deirdre MURRAY 33.74 1:43.40 ( +0.74)
4 Meghan O'CONNELL 33.06 2:16.46 ( +0.26)

14 9/5 JPN ST OTEMACHI 160-199 B 33.06  2:16.59
1 Haruko MIYASHITA 33.06 33.06 (  0.72)
2 Momoko NAGAYOSHI 36.37 1:09.43 ( +0.30)
3 Aya SAKUMA 33.59 1:43.02 ( +0.46)
4 Shinobu KAJIBA 33.57 2:16.59 ( +0.04)

15 9/6 JPN OSAKIRAKUEIKAI 30.59  2:18.94
1 Yuko SAITO 30.59 30.59 (  0.76)
2 Toko NARUMI 41.02 1:11.61 ( +0.64)
3 Yuko KARIYA 33.87 1:45.48 ( +0.39)
4 Ryoko SATO 33.46 2:18.94 ( +0.56)

16 9/1 GER SSV Hoyerswerda 160-199 B 30.47  2:19.21
1 Marilyn WENK 30.47 30.47 (  0.76)
2 Katja SCHIMKE 33.07 1:03.54 ( +0.67)
3 Sylvia Ines STOLZ 37.99 1:41.53 ( +0.62)
4 Anne NEUMANN-NOVAK 37.68 2:19.21 ( +0.35)

17 9/8 JPN CFC ASAGAYA 35.65  2:20.39
1 Naomi ISHIHARA 35.65 35.65 (  0.71)
2 Eri TANAAMI 44.27 1:19.92 ( +0.37)
3 Madoka SEHARA 30.34 1:50.26 ( +0.28)
4 Nozomi YOSHIHARA 30.13 2:20.39 ( +0.40)

18 8/4 GER SG Wetterau 160-199 B 35.45  2:23.49
1 Kerstin UHLIG 35.45 35.45 (  0.93)
2 Nicole TRAUTMANN 36.44 1:11.89 ( +0.84)
3 Martina KAUL 38.68 1:50.57 (------)
4 Ramona KERKHOFF 32.92 2:23.49 ( +0.35)

19 8/2 JPN MEGALOS KOGANEI 160-199 A 32.49  2:24.53
1 Naoko IWAWAKI 32.49 32.49 (  0.71)
2 Hyunjoo KANG 40.11 1:12.60 ( +0.33)
3 Tomoko KONDO 36.79 1:49.39 (------)
4 Junko HAYASHI 35.14 2:24.53 ( +0.57)

20 9/0 JPN NAGASAKI TEAM S 32.74  2:25.24
1 Kanako KONDOH 32.74 32.74 (  0.75)
2 Yukari HAYASHI 36.87 1:09.61 ( +0.41)
3 Emiko MIURA 39.12 1:48.73 ( +0.47)
4 Miwako YOSHIYAMA 36.51 2:25.24 ( +0.11)

2023/08/11 10:55:02 Page 2

Results Summary

SEIKO Swimming Results System



Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:48.44
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:48.44

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

21 9/9 JPN FUKUOKA MOON CLUB 160-199 A 35.61  2:26.98
1 Noriko YAMAMOTO 35.61 35.61 (  0.75)
2 Kanoko IZUMI 35.55 1:11.16 ( +0.43)
3 Hiroko SAKURAI 41.53 1:52.69 ( +0.53)
4 Hiroko MAEDA 34.29 2:26.98 ( +0.38)

22 8/5 MGL Mongolia Masters 160-199 A 34.91  2:31.06
1 Delgerbuyan LKHAGVASUREN 34.91 34.91 (  0.89)
2 Oyunzul OTGONBAYAR 34.52 1:09.43 ( +0.26)
3 Battsetseg CHIMEDDORJ 41.52 1:50.95 (------)
4 Shinetsetseg GANBAT 40.11 2:31.06 ( +0.38)

23 9/7 JPN KONAMI JONAN 160-199 A 35.30  2:31.62
1 Chieko AKEDA 35.30 35.30 (  0.78)
2 Akiko KANAZAWA 43.43 1:18.73 ( +0.45)
3 Azusa SONODA 38.31 1:57.04 ( +0.45)
4 Masami MIKI 34.58 2:31.62 ( +0.45)

24 9/2 JPN S&A ACADEMY SC 160-199 A 38.68  2:34.47
1 Michi YAMASHITA 38.68 38.68 (  0.86)
2 Takako N 44.29 1:22.97 ( +0.48)
3 Ryoko TSUKADA 35.69 1:58.66 ( +0.44)
4 Masako MURAKAMI 35.81 2:34.47 ( +0.45)

25 8/1 JPN TEAM NAHOMIX 160-199 B 34.03  2:38.56
1 Michiko YAMAMOTO 34.03 34.03 (  0.83)
2 Akiko IMAOKA 39.80 1:13.83 ( +0.74)
3 Yoshie MATSUMOTO 42.22 1:56.05 ( +0.70)
4 Hiromi ISHIDA 42.51 2:38.56 ( +0.25)

8/6 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming DSQ
1 Chiung-Wen CHANG (  1.00)
2 Yung-Shan WEI
3 Mei-Lin KUO
4 Shih-Ching LIN

GO:Use of tape on the body #1
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:49.03
Age Group :120-159 CR         1:49.03

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 11/4 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 27.95  1:52.52
1 Carla STURION 27.95 27.95 (  0.61)
2 Carol MORELLI 27.93 55.88 ( +0.66)
3 Jovana SANTORO NAKAGAKI 27.49 1:23.37 ( +0.33)
4 Mariana NAKAGAKI 29.15 1:52.52 ( +0.46)

2 11/5 SRB 11th April 120-159 A 27.74  1:56.10
1 Svetlana BERKOVA 27.74 27.74 (  0.65)
2 Ekaterina GLEBOVA 31.63 59.37 ( +0.62)
3 Olga LIKHACH 28.86 1:28.23 ( +0.51)
4 Aleksandra FEDOROVA 27.87 1:56.10 ( +0.53)

3 11/3 HUN Swim Life 120-159 B 28.63  1:56.81
1 Orsolya DR TOMPA 28.63 28.63 (  0.88)
2 Zsuzsa CSOBANKI 27.85 56.48 ( +0.26)
3 Reka PECZ 29.84 1:26.32 ( +0.65)
4 Gyongyver LAKOS 30.49 1:56.81 ( +0.53)

4 11/6 HKG Ladies' Recreation Club 27.97  2:03.14
1 Shauna KRKALO 27.97 27.97 (  0.71)
2 Yangyang CHEN 30.08 58.05 ( +0.43)
3 June WEHL KWOK 35.11 1:33.16 ( +0.50)
4 Tania TSANG 29.98 2:03.14 ( +0.57)

5 11/1 USA Rose Bowl Masters 120-159 C 27.83  2:03.34
1 Michelle RODRIGUE 27.83 27.83 (  0.72)
2 Natalie TEDJASUKMANA 28.06 55.89 ( +0.29)
3 Meghan O'DONNELL 35.24 1:31.13 ( +0.73)
4 Elizabeth WILKINSON 32.21 2:03.34 ( +0.56)

6 11/2 JPN KUBOTA SUIEIBU 29.93  2:04.36
1 Satsuki SUETSUGU 29.93 29.93 (  0.72)
2 Sawaka NISHIMURA 31.58 1:01.51 ( +0.17)
3 Akino UMEDA 31.30 1:32.81 ( +0.34)
4 Mami NAKADA 31.55 2:04.36 ( +0.48)

7 11/9 JPN MERMAID KUMAMOTO 120-159 A 30.14  2:07.53
1 Miria NAGATA 30.14 30.14 (  0.75)
2 Kyoko FUKUOKA 35.34 1:05.48 ( +0.60)
3 Sayaka KASUGA 31.93 1:37.41 ( +0.34)
4 Yurika KUBOTA 30.12 2:07.53 ( +0.15)

8 8/8 JPN The Nerds 120-159 B 31.94  2:09.86
1 Saki SMITH 31.94 31.94 (  0.87)
2 Ayaka KAWAGUCHI 34.35 1:06.29 ( +0.55)
3 Chihiro HORII 31.96 1:38.25 ( +0.41)
4 Yuri YOSHIKAWA 31.61 2:09.86 ( +0.60)

9 11/7 KOR MZ 120-159 C 31.15  2:10.75
1 Sungeun KIM 31.15 31.15 (  0.61)
2 Min Jin PARK 33.20 1:04.35 ( +0.80)
3 Bohyun HAN 36.53 1:40.88 (------)
4 Juyoung LEE 29.87 2:10.75 ( +0.45)

10 11/0 FRA LE MANS CLUB DES NAGEURS 34.37  2:18.08
1 Marine Cecile Monique FOUILLET 34.37 34.37 (  0.87)
2 Manon FOUILLET 35.79 1:10.16 ( +0.66)
3 Sylvie ZIMNY 35.85 1:46.01 ( +0.44)
4 Margot FOUILLET 32.07 2:18.08 ( +0.51)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:49.03
Age Group :120-159 CR         1:49.03

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 11/8 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center 34.49  2:27.51
1 Pimchanok VINIYOMPONG 34.49 34.49 (  0.77)
2 Varinee PANYAWACHIRA 47.12 1:21.61 ( +0.69)
3 Chadarat APHIRAKMONTRI 35.71 1:57.32 ( +0.64)
4 Pornsuda VINIYOMPONG 30.19 2:27.51 ( +0.54)

12 8/9 KOR MZ 120-159 B 37.87  2:38.78
1 Eun Kyoung SUH 37.87 37.87 (  0.77)
2 Heajin KIM 44.62 1:22.49 ( +0.55)
3 Won Gyeong LIM 40.12 2:02.61 ( +0.57)
4 Hyunjoo KIM 36.17 2:38.78 ( +0.34)
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Event No. :21 WOMEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:50.28
Age Group :100-119 CR         1:50.30

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 12/5 JPN H2O 100-119 A 29.42  1:58.58
1 Midori TAKEDA 29.42 29.42 (  0.64)
2 Masako YAMAMOTO 30.33 59.75 ( +0.06)
3 Moe YAMANAKA 30.60 1:30.35 ( +0.38)
4 Manaka GOI 28.23 1:58.58 ( +0.31)

2 12/4 JPN FISH SCHOOL SWIM TECH 100-119 28.41  2:04.79
1 Mie AOKI 28.41 28.41 (  0.70)
2 Natsuko MORITA 28.77 57.18 ( +0.27)
3 Shiho TANAKA 31.34 1:28.52 ( +0.39)
4 Miki AOKI 36.27 2:04.79 ( +0.30)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         2:20.89
Age Group :320-359 CR         2:29.72

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 1/2 JPN EIAI CLUB 37.59  2:26.61 CR
1 Kazuo NAKASHIMA 37.59 37.59 (  0.92)
2 Haruo MIZUNO 41.29 1:18.88 ( +0.66)
3 Shigeo OGASAWARA 38.65 1:57.53 (------)
4 Akira IIDA 29.08 2:26.61 ( +0.61)

2 1/0 JPN SPL KANI 39.33  2:37.51
1 Toshinori MATSUNAMI 39.33 39.33 (  0.91)
2 Katuyosi MORI 36.73 1:16.06 ( +0.66)
3 Hisayuki SHIMOMURA 46.35 2:02.41 ( +0.88)
4 Tatsuhiko TAKESHITA 35.10 2:37.51 ( +0.74)

1/3 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center 36.44 DSQ
1 Satit NIPITNORASATE 36.44 36.44 (  0.97)
2 Sukree COOMPANTHU 39.93 1:16.37 (------)
3 Anan AEOCHAROEN (------)
4 Duang KHONGCHAROEN (      )

GK:Swimmer did not finish
1/1 JPN MURASAKI SPORTS DNS

1 Shigeo KANAI
2 Yoshihiro KISHI
3 Takahiro TOKUDA
4 Ryuji TAKAMINE
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:56.91
Age Group :280-319 CR         1:49.16

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 1/5 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center 30.71  2:10.12
1 Kraisri BOODVONG 30.71 30.71 (  0.86)
2 Weera ROMPHOPHAK 32.28 1:02.99 ( +0.66)
3 Thor SANTISIRI 32.67 1:35.66 ( +0.73)
4 Tamtor CHANTANUMATAPORN 34.46 2:10.12 ( +0.53)

2 1/6 GBR Spencer Swim Team 280-319 F 30.19  2:17.08
1 Alan PARKINS 30.19 30.19 (  0.82)
2 Tony CHERRINGTON 36.89 1:07.08 ( +0.58)
3 Peter STEPHENS 40.60 1:47.68 ( +0.17)
4 Guy EMERSON 29.40 2:17.08 ( +0.35)

3 1/7 ISR Aquatikim 280-319 D 36.56  2:27.17
1 Gershon SHEFA 36.56 36.56 (  0.79)
2 Zeev SHABTAY 41.96 1:18.52 ( +0.41)
3 David ZARHY 34.39 1:52.91 ( +0.83)
4 Yoni TADIR 34.26 2:27.17 ( +0.33)

4 1/8 JPN BIG WEDNESDAY 34.52  2:36.98
1 Shigeru SAKAMOTO 34.52 34.52 (  0.80)
2 Hiroyuki ARAKAWA 35.18 1:09.70 ( +0.38)
3 Satomu KOTANI 35.32 1:45.02 ( +0.36)
4 Susumu SUZUKI 51.96 2:36.98 ( +0.56)

5 1/9 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming 47.02  2:43.78
1 Mao-Chuan CHEN 47.02 47.02 (  1.22)
2 Morrie CHIANG 53.73 1:40.75 ( +0.37)
3 Tsung-Pin CHEN 36.16 2:16.91 ( +0.45)
4 Chih-Pin LEE 26.87 2:43.78 ( +0.58)

6 1/4 JPN KOEIKAI 280-319 A 40.82  2:49.94
1 Morio FUJIMURA 40.82 40.82 (  0.98)
2 Masahiro YAMAMOTO 41.49 1:22.31 ( +0.52)
3 Masaaki KAWAHARA 37.19 1:59.50 ( +0.72)
4 Takehiro MURATA 50.44 2:49.94 ( +0.71)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:42.40
Age Group :240-279 CR         1:49.20

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 4/5 USA Rose Bowl Masters 240-279 E 28.13  1:49.66
1 Thomas TAYLOR 28.13 28.13 (  0.70)
2 Steve DECOSSE 27.82 55.95 ( +0.22)
3 Dan STEPHENSON 26.68 1:22.63 ( +0.45)
4 Nils PLETT 27.03 1:49.66 ( +0.36)

2 4/4 JPN BIG WEDNESDAY 29.60  1:54.24
1 Akisada UENO 29.60 29.60 (  0.73)
2 Masakazu KANEKO 29.64 59.24 ( +0.44)
3 Kazuyuki NAGAMUNE 27.86 1:27.10 ( +0.63)
4 Tohru YAMAMURA 27.14 1:54.24 ( +0.11)

3 4/2 CZE Neptun Masters - plavecky klub 27.78  1:55.80
1 Amor ANDEL 27.78 27.78 (  0.77)
2 Jiri SHEJBAL 31.97 59.75 ( +0.39)
3 Tomas VONSOVSKY 28.39 1:28.14 ( +0.19)
4 Jiri FUXA 27.66 1:55.80 ( +0.22)

4 4/0 HKG Sword Fish Club 240-279 B 28.41  1:57.15
1 Liang ZHOU 28.41 28.41 (  0.70)
2 Shuntian LIANG 31.27 59.68 ( +0.50)
3 Kelvin CHAN 28.69 1:28.37 ( +0.37)
4 Wai Fung NG 28.78 1:57.15 ( +0.71)

5 4/3 JPN OSAKIRAKUEIKAI 26.37 CR  1:57.38
1 Brent BARNES 26.37 26.37 (  0.63)
2 Katsuyoshi KOIKE 38.05 1:04.42 ( +0.18)
3 Takeshi TATSUHARA 26.55 1:30.97 (------)
4 Aron PARKER 26.41 1:57.38 ( +0.36)

6 4/6 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 28.70  1:58.72
1 Fernando ZOMMER 28.70 28.70 (  0.83)
2 Paulo di NALLO 28.73 57.43 ( +0.12)
3 Eduardo KESTELMAN 29.18 1:26.61 ( +0.59)
4 Sebastian BARROS 32.11 1:58.72 ( +0.62)

7 4/8 ISR Maccabi Shoham 240-279 B 27.10  2:00.59
1 Igor KRAVKOV 27.10 27.10 (  0.81)
2 Roman TITINSHNIDER 26.74 53.84 ( +0.24)
3 Guy SHMUELI 28.14 1:21.98 ( +0.33)
4 Joseph KLIGMAN 38.61 2:00.59 ( +0.42)

8 3/4 JPN TIP KITAMI 38.61  2:03.55
1 Norichika HOSOKAWA 38.61 38.61 (  0.85)
2 Koji UESUGI 29.65 1:08.26 ( +0.39)
3 Takuya NAKAJIMA 26.98 1:35.24 ( +0.60)
4 Yuji KAKIZAWA 28.31 2:03.55 ( +0.45)

9 4/1 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 32.57  2:04.36
1 Bijender Singh TOKAS 32.57 32.57 (  0.99)
2 Joseph KUOK 31.56 1:04.13 ( +0.34)
3 Hemant KATAKKAR 31.53 1:35.66 ( +0.91)
4 Homi KAKA 28.70 2:04.36 ( +0.42)

10 4/9 AUS North Shore Masters Swimming C 32.28  2:04.41
1 Stuart ELLICOTT 32.28 32.28 (  0.80)
2 Mark DOWLING 33.68 1:05.96 ( +0.60)
3 Jon HAWTON 29.82 1:35.78 ( +0.28)
4 Scott SUGDEN 28.63 2:04.41 ( +0.34)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:42.40
Age Group :240-279 CR         1:49.20

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 3/5 BUL Sports Club Swimming Sports 29.33  2:04.89
1 Veselin VASILEV 29.33 29.33 (  0.72)
2 Petko Dimitrov GLAVINOV 32.42 1:01.75 ( +0.57)
3 Lazko ANDREEV ZHARDANOV 33.43 1:35.18 ( +0.64)
4 Atanas Rangelov KALINOV 29.71 2:04.89 ( +0.32)

12 3/3 THA Chulalongkorn Swimmimg Club 29.37  2:05.56
1 Yukihiro FUJIMURA 29.37 29.37 (  0.72)
2 Suthee SAKULVATANA 33.92 1:03.29 ( +0.45)
3 Meedej BHUPORNWIWAT 34.34 1:37.63 (------)
4 Pattanachai CHAIYAROJ 27.93 2:05.56 ( +0.37)

13 3/1 AUS Warringah Masters Swimming Inc 30.84  2:14.93
1 Paul JOHNSON 30.84 30.84 (  0.91)
2 Jorian CATZEL 38.59 1:09.43 ( +0.63)
3 Richard PETERSON 35.01 1:44.44 ( +0.71)
4 Stephen Andrew FORD 30.49 2:14.93 ( +0.77)

14 3/7 MAS Kelab Renang Masters Sibu 37.80  2:15.91
1 Hew Sii NGU 37.80 37.80 (  1.05)
2 Si He NGIE 31.53 1:09.33 ( +0.83)
3 Kwang Diew YIK 34.48 1:43.81 ( +0.58)
4 Chiong Hing LING 32.10 2:15.91 ( +0.93)

15 3/2 JPN NAGASAKI TEAM S 29.83  2:17.32
1 Susumu SASAKI 29.83 29.83 (  0.78)
2 Yasuto YAMAMICHI 36.14 1:05.97 ( +0.53)
3 Mitsumasa TSUDA 37.15 1:43.12 (------)
4 Takeshi HIGASHIJIMA 34.20 2:17.32 ( +0.55)

16 3/9 JPN KONAMI TENJIN 30.82  2:20.31
1 Takuya TACHIBANA 30.82 30.82 (  0.68)
2 Akira TAKAKURA 33.69 1:04.51 ( +0.20)
3 Youngjung BAE 37.78 1:42.29 ( +0.34)
4 Akio KOJIMA 38.02 2:20.31 ( +0.47)

17 2/5 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming 31.30  2:21.71
1 Chin-Te HSU 31.30 31.30 (  1.13)
2 Ying-Huang LEE 8.90 40.20 (------)
3 Kuo-Cheng HSU 37.65 1:17.85 ( +0.83)
4 Yichun HSU 1:03.86 2:21.71 (------)

18 2/4 USA New England Masters Swim Club 33.51  2:22.88
1 Seth GRADY 33.51 33.51 (  0.94)
2 Mark KEIL 38.50 1:12.01 ( +0.72)
3 David EDSALL 44.08 1:56.09 ( +0.15)
4 Niclas OHMAN 26.79 2:22.88 ( +0.16)

19 3/0 ITA ACQUA1VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 33.49  2:25.50
1 Fulvio ULESSI 33.49 33.49 (  0.79)
2 Stefano TANSINI 32.07 1:05.56 ( +0.28)
3 Alessandro Simone PIVA 34.28 1:39.84 ( +0.47)
4 Carlo MAGGI 45.66 2:25.50 ( +0.45)

20 3/6 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center 37.86  2:29.60
1 Somkhit RUENKLIN 37.86 37.86 (  1.29)
2 San TOHPHATHRA 36.78 1:14.64 ( +0.49)
3 Udomlak SOMRIT 38.57 1:53.21 ( +0.75)
4 Suppathorn SOPONPINIT 36.39 2:29.60 ( +0.48)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:42.40
Age Group :240-279 CR         1:49.20

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

21 3/8 JPN TIP OIZUMIGAKUEN 240-279 B 37.68  2:36.55
1 Kazuhiro IINO 37.68 37.68 (  0.84)
2 Hiroshi KANESHIRO 41.58 1:19.26 ( +0.33)
3 Junichi NAKAGAWA 42.11 2:01.37 ( +0.52)
4 Torahiko TANAKA 35.18 2:36.55 ( +0.65)

22 2/3 JPN RN TOMIGAOKA 56.23  3:06.25
1 Hideo OISHI 56.23 56.23 (  0.91)
2 Shigeki MATSUMOTO 42.95 1:39.18 ( +0.95)
3 Takanori FUJIWARA 45.50 2:24.68 ( +0.68)
4 Yukinori NAKATA 41.57 3:06.25 ( +0.65)

4/7 CAN Swim Ontario Masters DNS
1 Dan THOMPSON
2 Henry VEHOVEC
3 Richard BRODIE
4 Ron ARMSTRONG
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:38.24
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:38.24

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 6/3 AUS University of Queensland 24.24  1:43.40
1 Stephen BERTING 24.24 24.24 (  0.68)
2 Martin BANKS 26.72 50.96 ( +0.30)
3 Spyrakis GEORGALLIDES 26.60 1:17.56 ( +0.26)
4 John McKAIG 25.84 1:43.40 ( +0.56)

2 6/5 ESP C. TENERIFE MASTERS 200-239 B 27.06  1:46.67
1 Juanjo ODRIOZOLA 27.06 27.06 (  0.75)
2 Fabio BRUSCOLOTTI 27.22 54.28 ( +0.51)
3 Fernando DAVARA MENDEZ 26.14 1:20.42 ( +0.30)
4 Luis Acayro SANCHEZ 26.25 1:46.67 ( +0.35)

3 6/6 NZL Roskill Masters 200-239 B 26.07  1:46.76
1 Mark WELDON 26.07 26.07 (  0.69)
2 Adam CARROLL 26.36 52.43 ( +0.31)
3 David STEKERT 27.88 1:20.31 ( +0.28)
4 Brent FOSTER 26.45 1:46.76 ( +0.00)

4 2/8 SUI Club de Natation 28.41  1:50.53
1 Craig NORREY 28.41 28.41 (  0.66)
2 Alan COOPER 28.84 57.25 ( +0.27)
3 Javier van ENGELEN 27.71 1:24.96 ( +0.27)
4 Pierre FICHOU 25.57 1:50.53 ( +0.58)

5 6/7 IRL Aer Lingus Masters SC 200-239 26.18  1:51.67
1 John CUNNINGHAM 26.18 26.18 (  0.75)
2 Rob FRIZE 28.96 55.14 ( +0.45)
3 Paul Francis O'NEILL 28.94 1:24.08 ( +0.32)
4 Peter CONWAY 27.59 1:51.67 ( +0.43)

6 5/2 SVK TURCIANSKI RACI, o. z. 200-239 28.30  1:53.93
1 Peter MARKO 28.30 28.30 (  0.73)
2 Jan CAMAJ 28.72 57.02 ( +0.50)
3 Branislav TURANSKY 28.68 1:25.70 ( +0.65)
4 Michal ZIMAN 28.23 1:53.93 ( +0.52)

7 6/8 JPN RN EBINAVINAGARDENS 200-239 A 28.04  1:56.29
1 Hiroaki SHIGYO 28.04 28.04 (  0.60)
2 Shuhei MATSUZAKI 28.88 56.92 ( +0.35)
3 Naoki TAKAHASHI 28.78 1:25.70 ( +0.51)
4 Yoshihisa YAMAZAKI 30.59 1:56.29 ( +0.70)

8 5/6 ESP ADN Mostoles 200-239 A 32.69  1:57.11
1 Alfredo BENITO LOPEZ 32.69 32.69 (  0.81)
2 David AMARO PEDRAZA 28.41 1:01.10 ( +0.09)
3 Jose Antonio RENTERO 30.50 1:31.60 ( +0.23)
4 Alfredo CUMPLIDO RUBIO 25.51 1:57.11 ( +0.11)

9 5/4 CHN Champion Swimmer Club 200-239 27.37  1:57.88
1 Han SUN 27.37 27.37 ( -----)
2 Chuan WANG 25.55 52.92 ( +0.47)
3 Lifeng ZHAO 27.97 1:20.89 ( +0.26)
4 Dingyi LIU 36.99 1:57.88 ( +0.58)

10 6/1 HKG Fastlane Swimming 200-239 A 27.48  1:59.75
1 Ying Tsang HUANG 27.48 27.48 (  0.73)
2 Lambert Jen Hsiung CHANG 29.39 56.87 ( +0.38)
3 Dominic TSUI 32.67 1:29.54 ( +0.23)
4 Michael Kam Sing WATT 30.21 1:59.75 ( +0.43)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:38.24
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:38.24

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 5/5 JPN SHINDAITA SS 28.73  1:59.89
1 Masaaki OOTSUKI 28.73 28.73 (  0.72)
2 Keita ONOZAWA 29.43 58.16 ( +0.28)
3 Mitsuaki TAKAHARA 33.66 1:31.82 ( +0.28)
4 Yasufumi GEMMA 28.07 1:59.89 ( +0.44)

12 5/8 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming 32.51  2:00.46
1 Jung-Tsai HUANG 32.51 32.51 (  0.85)
2 John GOODE 31.75 1:04.26 ( +0.48)
3 Ming-Te CHUO 29.64 1:33.90 ( +0.50)
4 Chi-Yen CHIU 26.56 2:00.46 ( +0.45)

13 5/3 JPN ST OTEMACHI 200-239 B 32.08  2:02.30
1 Hidefumi SHIMIZU 32.08 32.08 (  0.69)
2 Koji YAMASHITA 29.35 1:01.43 ( +0.13)
3 Atsushi TANOKUCHI 26.31 1:27.74 ( +0.19)
4 Kyukei SOEJIMA 34.56 2:02.30 ( +0.38)

14 5/1 JPN KOMASUI OB 200-239 B 32.17  2:06.35
1 Toshiyuki OOMURO 32.17 32.17 (  0.75)
2 Osamu ITO 31.34 1:03.51 ( +0.24)
3 Hiroaki UMEZAWA 32.14 1:35.65 ( +0.40)
4 Takayoshi TAMURA 30.70 2:06.35 ( +0.39)

15 5/7 PER PERU MASTER - Swim 200-239 B 30.25  2:08.08
1 Karl BERGER 30.25 30.25 (  0.77)
2 Fernando CANEPA BUSTAMANTE 36.08 1:06.33 (------)
3 Eduardo ESCARDO 34.76 1:41.09 ( +0.09)
4 Carlos Cesar CANEPA 26.99 2:08.08 ( +0.46)

16 5/0 JPN SHONANSHOEIKAI 30.77  2:12.85
1 Shuntaro MIZUSHIMA 30.77 30.77 (  0.80)
2 Takeshi HIGUCHI 33.06 1:03.83 ( +0.28)
3 Yoshiki KUDO 34.85 1:38.68 ( +0.35)
4 Shigehito YAMAUCHI 34.17 2:12.85 ( +0.57)

17 2/7 HKG Diocesan School Old Boys' 28.92  2:16.24
1 Christopher YIP 28.92 28.92 (  0.92)
2 Karl NG 40.00 1:08.92 ( +0.72)
3 Francis LAU 38.66 1:47.58 ( +0.62)
4 Ho Yuen TANG 28.66 2:16.24 ( +0.52)

18 5/9 JPN TOKYO BAY SC 29.77  2:16.49
1 Yuji YAMAMOTO 29.77 29.77 (  0.68)
2 Wataru KUDO 34.30 1:04.07 ( +0.77)
3 Kenji NAKAMURA 31.99 1:36.06 ( +0.48)
4 Shinichi SASAKI 40.43 2:16.49 (------)

19 2/9 JPN KOHOKU DF 30.43  2:21.93
1 Toshinori MIKURIYA 30.43 30.43 (  0.76)
2 Hiroshi KATO 39.04 1:09.47 ( +0.65)
3 Masayuki TAKAYANAGI 40.83 1:50.30 ( +0.51)
4 Atsuya KUDO 31.63 2:21.93 ( +0.47)

6/4 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 25.19 DSQ
1 Yvens PINTO 25.19 25.19 (  0.75)
2 Luciano D AGOSTINI ( -0.07)
3 Carlos ARAGAO
4 Newton KAMINSKI

RA:Early swimmer take-off #2
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:38.24
Age Group :200-239 CR         1:38.24

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

6/9 JPN ROCKET DAN 200-239 A 31.34 DSQ
1 Jiro TOSHIMA 31.34 31.34 (  0.80)
2 Kazuo OKUMOTO ( -0.09)
3 Yo FUJII
4 Nobuyuki FUJIWARA

RA:Early swimmer take-off #2
6/2 USA Rose Bowl Masters 200-239 M 26.46 DSQ

1 Ronald SCOTT 26.46 26.46 (  0.77)
2 Ross BREITENBACH 26.74 53.20 ( +0.46)
3 Kevin Ryan QUINN ( -0.04)
4 David Abe LEE

RA:Early swimmer take-off #3
6/0 HKG Hong Kong Football Club 32.18 DSQ

1 Ka Keung Patrick IP 32.18 32.18 (  0.87)
2 Marcus CHU 30.05 1:02.23 ( +0.46)
3 Heinrich GRABNER ( -0.23)
4 Edmund WAN

RA:Early swimmer take-off #3
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:34.92
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:34.92

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 10/6 PAR Paraguay Masters 160-199 C 25.08  1:36.73
1 Diego CENTURION BOGADO 25.08 25.08 (  0.68)
2 Charles HOCKIN BRUSQUETTI 23.37 48.45 ( +0.51)
3 Benjamin HOCKIN 22.93 1:11.38 ( +0.49)
4 Alfredo CARRILLO 25.35 1:36.73 ( +0.32)

2 10/5 JPN JFE KEIHIN 160-199 B 25.34  1:36.77
1 Hideaki TOGO 25.34 25.34 (  0.74)
2 Hajime IKEGAMI 24.28 49.62 ( +0.25)
3 Ryoya TAGUCHI 23.82 1:13.44 ( +0.31)
4 Shintaro UCHIYAMA 23.33 1:36.77 ( +0.25)

3 10/3 JPN DIABLO 160-199 A 24.20  1:37.80
1 Manabu SASAKI 24.20 24.20 (  0.79)
2 Akira IMANISHI 24.72 48.92 ( +0.36)
3 Naoya HIRANO 23.72 1:12.64 ( +0.32)
4 Takefumi KOGA 25.16 1:37.80 ( +0.49)

4 10/4 ESP Swim Camp getxo 160-199 B 23.33 CR  1:39.10
1 Andrei KURNOSOV 23.33 23.33 (  0.68)
2 Andrei ALEKSEEV 27.27 50.60 ( +0.40)
3 Vladimir MIKHAILOV 25.98 1:16.58 ( +0.32)
4 Mikel BILDOSOLA 22.52 1:39.10 ( +0.16)

5 10/1 HKG Hong Kong Football Club 25.48  1:40.73
1 Craig NORTJE 25.48 25.48 (  0.72)
2 Lik Sun FONG 25.50 50.98 ( +0.35)
3 Arthur LI 25.42 1:16.40 ( -0.03)
4 Harbeth FU 24.33 1:40.73 ( +0.25)

6 10/8 PAR Paraguay Masters 160-199 B 26.35  1:42.97
1 Daniel CARRILLO CANELA 26.35 26.35 (  0.74)
2 Rolando CUBERO 26.11 52.46 ( +0.41)
3 Julio REY 25.84 1:18.30 ( +0.52)
4 Ismael ORTIZ 24.67 1:42.97 ( +0.17)

7 10/9 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 25.76  1:44.54
1 Rohit Rajendra HAVALDAR 25.76 25.76 (  0.71)
2 Moeen SHIRAZI 26.81 52.57 ( +0.41)
3 Vikram MORDANI 27.17 1:19.74 ( +0.43)
4 Arvind NAINAR 24.80 1:44.54 ( +0.40)

8 9/2 ITA ACQUA1VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 26.64  1:45.13
1 Carlo TRAVAINI 26.64 26.64 (  0.71)
2 Alessandro VENEGONI 26.04 52.68 ( +0.19)
3 Matteo VENEGONI 27.04 1:19.72 ( +0.63)
4 Vittorio LO PREIATO 25.41 1:45.13 ( +0.21)

9 10/0 CZE VSK Universita Brno 160-199 A 25.81  1:45.33
1 Jens BRAUN 25.81 25.81 (  0.69)
2 Vojtech STEINBAUER 25.74 51.55 (------)
3 Alexander MRUZEK 28.92 1:20.47 ( +0.43)
4 Jan VENCEL 24.86 1:45.33 ( +0.25)

10 10/7 JPN CFC FUTAMATAGAWA 25.95  1:45.50
1 Takayuki MAEDA 25.95 25.95 (  0.76)
2 Manabu TSURUTANI 25.41 51.36 ( +0.31)
3 Takahiro TERADA 26.90 1:18.26 ( +0.12)
4 Kunihiko CHIKEN 27.24 1:45.50 ( +0.24)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:34.92
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:34.92

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 10/2 JPN BIG SHRIMPS 160-199 B 24.98  1:46.13
1 Chiaki ISHIBASHI 24.98 24.98 (  0.74)
2 Takayoshi SUGAWARA 25.46 50.44 ( +0.33)
3 Junji KISHIMA 27.08 1:17.52 ( +0.16)
4 Katsuya HIRAKO 28.61 1:46.13 ( +0.35)

12 9/8 JPN PAL KINOKAWA 25.82  1:46.44
1 Tokiya KOBAYASHI 25.82 25.82 (  0.66)
2 Hirokazu NAKAMURA 27.00 52.82 ( +0.26)
3 Masaaki MEKATA 26.69 1:19.51 ( +0.28)
4 Hideto MINAKATA 26.93 1:46.44 ( +0.43)

13 9/5 JPN MTR 27.03  1:47.52
1 Seiyu KITADA 27.03 27.03 (  0.71)
2 Oboro NOZAKI 25.33 52.36 ( +0.01)
3 Takahiro YAMADA 29.06 1:21.42 ( +0.23)
4 Kazuhiko YAMAKAWA 26.10 1:47.52 ( +0.10)

14 9/1 JPN AOZORAKAI 160-199 B 26.98  1:47.83
1 Nobuhiko INOKUCHI 26.98 26.98 (  0.74)
2 Takuya KATO 26.67 53.65 ( +0.28)
3 Katsuya GOYA 26.59 1:20.24 ( +0.14)
4 Yasuyuki KOBAYASHI 27.59 1:47.83 ( +0.32)

15 9/7 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 27.67  1:47.84
1 Fabio MATSUNAGA 27.67 27.67 (  0.96)
2 Gustavo CAPELI 26.57 54.24 ( +0.83)
3 Schmidt Carvalho RODRIGO 27.07 1:21.31 ( +0.46)
4 Raphael BORBOREMA 26.53 1:47.84 ( +0.47)

16 9/6 CAN Maitres a Contre Courant 25.55  1:48.62
1 Pascal PLANTE 25.55 25.55 (  0.70)
2 Francois GAUVIN 27.40 52.95 ( +0.38)
3 Philippe BRASSARD-GAGNON 27.22 1:20.17 ( +0.47)
4 Victor YANEZ 28.45 1:48.62 ( +0.24)

17 9/4 SLO SD Riba 160-199 A 25.93  1:48.98
1 Vadim BARANOV 25.93 25.93 (  0.90)
2 Dmitry BAGDALOV 26.97 52.90 ( +0.35)
3 Alexander CHUKHLEBOV 26.73 1:19.63 ( +0.37)
4 Aljaz NOVAK 29.35 1:48.98 ( +0.50)

18 9/0 SGP OBG Masters Swimming 160-199 B 27.72  1:49.85
1 Chen Wei POH 27.72 27.72 (  0.72)
2 Nathaniel WOO 27.64 55.36 ( +0.30)
3 Zhing Vehn ANG 27.53 1:22.89 ( +0.64)
4 Andras FEKETE 26.96 1:49.85 ( +0.22)

19 9/3 AUS North Shore Masters Swimming C 25.44  1:50.65
1 Cameron REYNOLDS 25.44 25.44 (  0.77)
2 Lachlan HINDS 28.50 53.94 ( +0.24)
3 Craig MAGNUSSON 28.51 1:22.45 ( +0.38)
4 Ian Leslie McLEOD 28.20 1:50.65 ( +0.42)

20 9/9 JPN RN INAGE 25.64  1:50.79
1 Tomojiro KOIDE 25.64 25.64 (  0.71)
2 Masahiro IZUMI 27.84 53.48 ( +0.32)
3 Yuichi KAWAMURA 28.63 1:22.11 ( +0.09)
4 Shinya NAKAHARA 28.68 1:50.79 ( +0.29)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:34.92
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:34.92

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

21 8/6 JPN ATY 26.81  1:52.77
1 Asuka KOIZUMI 26.81 26.81 (  0.77)
2 Kazuki OBARAGI 31.45 58.26 ( +0.15)
3 Noriaki OSHIDA 30.13 1:28.39 ( +0.24)
4 Takuji IIDA 24.38 1:52.77 ( +0.42)

22 8/4 ROU AS FlyKick Baia Mare 160-199 A 25.18  1:54.13
1 Ioan Stefan GHERGHEL 25.18 25.18 (  0.73)
2 Tudor IGNAT 25.76 50.94 ( +0.36)
3 Stoica OCTAVIAN SORIN 29.13 1:20.07 ( +0.47)
4 Istvan Zsolt HITTER 34.06 1:54.13 ( +0.55)

23 8/5 ESP C.D.N. CORDOBA 160-199 A 28.89  1:54.44
1 Marco CASTILLA GOMEZ 28.89 28.89 (  0.81)
2 Jose Maria LOPEZ LUQUE 29.01 57.90 ( +0.21)
3 Jose Carlos SOTILLO AVILA 30.09 1:27.99 ( +0.53)
4 Pedro Miguel SERRANO VAZQUEZ 26.45 1:54.44 ( +0.28)

24 8/1 JPN H2O 160-199 B 27.15  1:55.75
1 Tadayoshi MURAKAMI 27.15 27.15 (  0.64)
2 Hidefumi TASAKA 28.27 55.42 ( +0.25)
3 Hayato TSUJI 31.15 1:26.57 ( +0.45)
4 Hideaki SAITO 29.18 1:55.75 ( +0.34)

25 7/2 JPN TEAM DORUDORU 30.70  1:56.45
1 Yuki JOJIMA 30.70 30.70 (  0.79)
2 Kenta KOTANI 25.99 56.69 ( +0.11)
3 Tetsuji SHOYAMA 32.15 1:28.84 ( +0.42)
4 Takayuki NAKAMURA 27.61 1:56.45 ( +0.32)

26 8/3 JPN RN ION 160-199 A 28.23  1:56.53
1 Syun SUWABE 28.23 28.23 (  0.62)
2 Shoichi TSUJI 27.58 55.81 ( +0.32)
3 Akira MIURA 31.69 1:27.50 ( +0.24)
4 Takatoshi HINO 29.03 1:56.53 ( +0.41)

27 7/5 JPN SAGINUMA STARS 26.77  1:56.86
1 Mao ITO 26.77 26.77 (  0.79)
2 Shuhei KIDOKORO 28.70 55.47 ( +0.68)
3 Tomokazu MATSUDA 31.03 1:26.50 ( +0.25)
4 Koki ISHIDA 30.36 1:56.86 ( +0.62)

28 8/9 JPN YAHOO JAPAN 160-199 A 28.86  1:57.17
1 Tetsuro OHNO 28.86 28.86 (  0.70)
2 Ikuo KITAGISHI 28.66 57.52 ( +0.48)
3 Akira KAJIKAWA 33.25 1:30.77 ( +0.37)
4 Kosuke WAKAMATSU 26.40 1:57.17 ( +0.22)

29 8/0 HUN Swim Life 160-199 A 26.69  1:57.35
1 Balazs BANFAI 26.69 26.69 (  0.84)
2 Andras GAAL 26.88 53.57 ( +0.69)
3 Peter SCHATZ 31.33 1:24.90 ( +0.61)
4 Balazs HALASZ 32.45 1:57.35 ( +0.46)

30 7/4 JPN KUBOTA SUIEIBU 27.83  1:58.13
1 Shuji NODA 27.83 27.83 (  0.60)
2 Daisuke HASEGAWA 32.03 59.86 ( +0.49)
3 Hiroshi ERIGUCHI 29.12 1:28.98 ( +0.52)
4 Daisuke HASEBE 29.15 1:58.13 ( +0.41)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:34.92
Age Group :160-199 CR         1:34.92

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

31 8/7 JPN WEST JAPAN 160-199 B 27.21  1:58.14
1 Takeshi IMAOKA 27.21 27.21 (  0.66)
2 Yuki NAKAHARA 29.79 57.00 ( +0.31)
3 Kiyoshi KATO 32.00 1:29.00 ( +0.24)
4 Masayoshi KAYAMA 29.14 1:58.14 ( +0.31)

32 8/8 JPN SAPPORO YUCHO SC 25.87  1:58.64
1 Taito YUI 25.87 25.87 (  0.72)
2 Hirochika IWAI 25.57 51.44 ( +0.17)
3 Makoto SHIRAISHI 32.77 1:24.21 ( +0.34)
4 Koetsu ARIAKE 34.43 1:58.64 ( +0.40)

33 8/2 JPN FC TOKYO DOME 30.10  1:58.70
1 Atsushi FUJIMOTO 30.10 30.10 (  0.70)
2 Katsuhiko NAKAGAWA 32.00 1:02.10 ( +0.57)
3 Daisuke YOSHIDA 29.94 1:32.04 ( +0.03)
4 Yuma FURUYA 26.66 1:58.70 ( +0.40)

34 7/3 HKG Diocesan School Old Boys' 29.43  2:01.90
1 Kazu Ka Wo CHAN 29.43 29.43 (  0.74)
2 Hsi Tse Joseph Jeremy CHANG 31.16 1:00.59 ( +0.48)
3 Ka Wing NG 30.71 1:31.30 ( +0.56)
4 Albert Kam Ming CHAN 30.60 2:01.90 ( +0.48)

35 7/6 FRA AQUATIC CLUB CLAYE SOUILLY 33.66  2:06.27
1 Benjamin LANTUIT 33.66 33.66 (  0.79)
2 Guillaume VANHEE 30.00 1:03.66 ( +0.56)
3 Richard RIAUDEL 32.07 1:35.73 ( +0.54)
4 Damien RICHARDOT 30.54 2:06.27 ( +0.55)

36 7/1 USA Rose Bowl Masters 160-199 A 30.50  2:11.68
1 Frank GODOR 30.50 30.50 (  0.78)
2 Nicholas James WATSON 29.69 1:00.19 ( +0.40)
3 Chad DURIEUX 29.49 1:29.68 ( +0.26)
4 Michael TULIN 42.00 2:11.68 ( +0.57)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:32.84
Age Group :120-159 CR         1:34.09

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 13/5 ITA AMICI DEL NUOTO FIRENZE S.S.D. 23.46  1:35.16
1 Gianmarco MANGIAMELI 23.46 23.46 (  0.69)
2 Emilio CORELLI 24.66 48.12 ( +0.25)
3 Andrea TROVATI 23.91 1:12.03 ( +0.07)
4 Niccolo' CESERI 23.13 1:35.16 ( +0.27)

2 13/4 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 23.67  1:35.44
1 Jose SANCHES JUNIOR 23.67 23.67 (  0.63)
2 Carlos Jarbes GONCALVES DO NAS 23.72 47.39 ( +0.43)
3 Rodrigo TRIVINO 24.16 1:11.55 ( +0.24)
4 Felipe CHIESI 23.89 1:35.44 ( +0.34)

3 13/6 ITA NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD 25.56  1:38.90
1 Tommaso PAGANI 25.56 25.56 (  0.71)
2 Lorenzo BIGI 24.33 49.89 ( +0.12)
3 Michele MERCATI 25.23 1:15.12 ( +0.13)
4 Alessandro CUOGHI 23.78 1:38.90 ( +0.02)

4 13/2 USA Rose Bowl Masters 120-159 G 23.39  1:39.17
1 Miguel ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI 23.39 23.39 (  0.68)
2 Eric SHI 25.29 48.68 ( +0.32)
3 Jeremy RAPER 26.78 1:15.46 ( +0.44)
4 Ralph PORRAZZO 23.71 1:39.17 ( +0.20)

5 11/2 KOR SWIMON 120-159 A 23.83  1:39.32
1 Byung Ju LEE 23.83 23.83 (  0.64)
2 Chihwan CHUN 25.07 48.90 ( +0.21)
3 Junghwan HONG 26.47 1:15.37 ( +0.33)
4 Youngsung DOH 23.95 1:39.32 ( +0.44)

6 13/3 ESP Club Natacion Vulcania Master 24.93  1:40.18
1 Adzubenam GONZALEZ CABRERA 24.93 24.93 (  0.75)
2 Jose Juan ARANDA 24.58 49.51 ( +0.34)
3 Marcello TONELLI 25.21 1:14.72 ( +0.27)
4 Kevin MORALES 25.46 1:40.18 ( +0.39)

7 13/9 ITA C.S.I. NUOTO PRATO 120-159 A 25.41  1:40.44
1 Andrea TRAVERSI 25.41 25.41 (  0.65)
2 Tommaso LIVI 25.31 50.72 ( +0.02)
3 Edoardo BERTOLINI 24.77 1:15.49 ( +0.15)
4 Lorenzo Gino INNOCENTI 24.95 1:40.44 ( +0.22)

8 13/7 GER Postschwimmverein Leipzig e.V 24.61  1:40.57
1 Julius KLEIN 24.61 24.61 (  0.69)
2 Jan SCHOLTZ 24.89 49.50 ( +0.15)
3 Dirk SCHLEGEL 26.58 1:16.08 ( +0.25)
4 Tobias HORN 24.49 1:40.57 ( +0.42)

9 12/7 THA Royal Bangkok Sport Club Polo 24.69  1:41.46
1 Pasu PORAPAKKHAM 24.69 24.69 (  0.70)
2 Len ASSAKUL 27.55 52.24 ( +0.56)
3 Perrin BULAKUL 25.01 1:17.25 ( +0.39)
4 Teddy BULAKUL 24.21 1:41.46 ( +0.23)

10 12/5 HKG Diocesan School Old Boys' 25.14  1:42.22
1 Ho Chun YAN 25.14 25.14 (  0.75)
2 Tsz Chun LEUNG 26.06 51.20 ( +0.28)
3 Chun Yin CHOW 26.32 1:17.52 ( +0.56)
4 Chak Lam Nicholas LAU 24.70 1:42.22 ( +0.24)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:32.84
Age Group :120-159 CR         1:34.09

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 13/8 HKG Kwan Hung Swimming Club 26.40  1:42.67
1 Wai Wang Derek SIU 26.40 26.40 (  0.77)
2 Anthony CHU 25.78 52.18 ( +0.31)
3 Chun Leung Johnny LAU 25.55 1:17.73 ( +0.43)
4 Man Ho Kevin CHOW 24.94 1:42.67 ( +0.06)

12 13/1 ESP C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS 120-159 D 26.52  1:44.06
1 Oz HIRZEL 26.52 26.52 (  0.79)
2 Ismael AGUADO DOMINGUEZ 25.15 51.67 ( +0.32)
3 German NAVASCUES 28.50 1:20.17 ( +0.57)
4 Jonathan FABER ROMERO 23.89 1:44.06 ( +0.12)

13 13/0 ARG Sociedad Italiana de Tiro al 26.15  1:44.11
1 Maximiliano SIGIFREDO SILVA 26.15 26.15 (  0.60)
2 Matias SIGIFREDO SILVA 27.19 53.34 ( +0.39)
3 Agustin CASAJUS 25.55 1:18.89 ( +0.10)
4 Franco Damian NOVILLO 25.22 1:44.11 ( +0.37)

14 12/0 MEX Narvales 120-159 B 25.67  1:44.78
1 Alejandro CAMPOS CARREON 25.67 25.67 (  0.69)
2 Vidal CUEVAS 26.83 52.50 ( +0.46)
3 Kiyoshi YAMAMOTO 25.79 1:18.29 ( +0.16)
4 Rodrigo SOLORZANO LOUSTALOT 26.49 1:44.78 ( +0.63)

15 12/6 JPN S DASH 120-159 D 25.80  1:44.94
1 Yusuke HAYASHI 25.80 25.80 (  0.66)
2 Satoshi KATSUKI 27.03 52.83 ( +0.41)
3 Takafumi OBA 25.62 1:18.45 ( +0.15)
4 Isamu FURUTA 26.49 1:44.94 ( +0.34)

16 12/4 JPN Linx Racing Team 120-159 B 24.49  1:45.55
1 Kazuki ISHIKAWA 24.49 24.49 (  0.64)
2 Kazuyoshi TANABE 27.47 51.96 ( +0.52)
3 Takuma NAGASAWA 28.32 1:20.28 ( +0.28)
4 Daisuke TANIGUCHI 25.27 1:45.55 ( +0.23)

17 12/1 JPN RN SAPPOROHIRAGISHI 26.16  1:45.90
1 Akinori TAKASE 26.16 26.16 (  0.65)
2 Shumpei ITO 25.46 51.62 ( +0.18)
3 Kenji NISHIYAMA 26.44 1:18.06 ( +0.19)
4 Hiroki NAKAMURA 27.84 1:45.90 ( +0.44)

18 12/3 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming 28.92  1:46.24
1 Po-Tung HUANG 28.92 28.92 (  0.76)
2 Yi-Hsuan LEE 24.67 53.59 ( +0.53)
3 Hsuan-Fu YEH 26.46 1:20.05 ( +0.62)
4 Tzu-Hsiung HSU 26.19 1:46.24 ( +0.47)

19 12/2 JPN KUBOTA SUIEIBU 26.53  1:46.43
1 Koichi SATAKE 26.53 26.53 (  0.68)
2 Yusuke HATAKENAKA 27.58 54.11 ( +0.45)
3 Shota NOGAWA 27.12 1:21.23 ( +0.48)
4 Futa HAYASHIDA 25.20 1:46.43 ( +0.24)

20 11/4 JPN NEC 120-159 B 24.41  1:46.68
1 Taiki MATSUSHITA 24.41 24.41 (  0.65)
2 Akihiro HAMAMOTO 29.80 54.21 ( +0.37)
3 Tetsuji KOINUMA 26.62 1:20.83 ( +0.21)
4 Ryoya UCHIDA 25.85 1:46.68 ( +0.39)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:32.84
Age Group :120-159 CR         1:34.09

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

21 11/0 JPN TEAM KKC 120-159 A 26.19  1:46.84
1 Ryujiro NISHIYAMA 26.19 26.19 (  0.61)
2 Yusuke IGARASHI 27.56 53.75 ( +0.29)
3 Kaiki UDA 26.74 1:20.49 ( +0.32)
4 Hiroki KODAN 26.35 1:46.84 ( +0.33)

22 11/3 JPN JAKUEIKAI 120-159 A 24.79  1:47.21
1 Masamitsu TANAKA 24.79 24.79 (  0.75)
2 Fumihiro KUROSATO 25.91 50.70 ( +0.23)
3 Masafumi YOSHINO 26.16 1:16.86 ( +0.31)
4 Koichi HITOTSURU 30.35 1:47.21 ( +0.36)

23 12/9 JPN HOB 120-159 B 26.33  1:47.71
1 Taku KIMURA 26.33 26.33 (  0.68)
2 Kazuya HASHIMOTO 25.43 51.76 ( +0.07)
3 Yuki KASHITANI 27.97 1:19.73 ( +0.20)
4 Hayato SHIBUYA 27.98 1:47.71 ( +0.18)

24 12/8 JPN ZAWA MEKINOYORU 120-159 B 26.75  1:48.46
1 Satoshi YAMAOKA 26.75 26.75 (  0.71)
2 Shoichi TAKAGI 25.78 52.53 ( +0.18)
3 Daiki SAKAGUCHI 28.27 1:20.80 ( +0.29)
4 Hiroki YOSHIZAWA 27.66 1:48.46 ( +0.10)

25 11/6 JPN IMOKYU 120-159 A 28.10  1:49.45
1 Kosuke MAEHARA 28.10 28.10 (  0.70)
2 Masaki OCHIAI 26.55 54.65 ( +0.29)
3 Ryo AKASE 27.32 1:21.97 ( +0.24)
4 Masamitsu HARA 27.48 1:49.45 ( +0.46)

26 11/1 JPN HAKU-SUI-LAWS 120-159 A 26.91  1:50.34
1 Kenta BABA 26.91 26.91 (  0.86)
2 Hiroki KOGA 27.95 54.86 ( +0.38)
3 Kohei OTSUBO 27.74 1:22.60 ( +0.22)
4 Kazuki ISHIHARA 27.74 1:50.34 ( +0.09)

27 11/7 HKG Diocesan School Old Boys' 27.87  1:51.30
1 Dickson LAM 27.87 27.87 (  0.73)
2 Arthur LI 27.38 55.25 ( +0.59)
3 Chee Kit TANG 28.46 1:23.71 ( +0.39)
4 Wai Lun William CHEUNG 27.59 1:51.30 ( +0.39)

28 11/5 JPN KONAMI NISHINOMIYA 26.75  1:51.41
1 Daichi TSURUMA 26.75 26.75 (  0.72)
2 Syohei KUSUMOTO 30.82 57.57 ( +0.40)
3 Akinori INAMORI 26.76 1:24.33 ( +0.15)
4 Kazunori HISANAGA 27.08 1:51.41 ( +0.29)

29 11/9 JPN FISH SCHOOL SWIM TECH 120-159 29.95  1:54.88
1 Okushi OKUYAMA 29.95 29.95 (  0.86)
2 Eita TERAI 27.06 57.01 ( +0.13)
3 Go YOKOTA 28.24 1:25.25 ( +0.56)
4 Kenichi SETOJIMA 29.63 1:54.88 ( +0.31)

30 7/9 JPN TEAM NAHOMIX 120-159 C 27.79  2:05.15
1 Takuro FUJII 27.79 27.79 (  0.63)
2 Makoto HOSHIYA 41.89 1:09.68 ( +0.56)
3 Katsuhiro INOUE 27.92 1:37.60 ( +0.47)
4 Yuki MAKO 27.55 2:05.15 ( +0.20)
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:32.84
Age Group :120-159 CR         1:34.09

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

7/8 MGL Mongolia Masters 120-159 D DNS
1 Battushig ENKHTAIVAN
2 Nyamdalai TSOGOO
3 Enkh-Amgalan TSERENDOLGOR
4 Munkhjargal DUGERSUREN

11/8 HKG Ladies' Recreation Club DNS
1 Marcus Yat Ho YUEN
2 Simon JONES
3 Andy MACLEOD
4 Ronald CHEUNG
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Event No. :22 MEN 4x50m Freestyle WR         1:31.95
Age Group :100-119 CR         1:34.34

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 14/4 POL KU AZS Uniwersytetu Warszawski 24.51  1:38.88
1 Wojciech KAZMIERCZAK 24.51 24.51 (  0.72)
2 Igor REBAS 25.33 49.84 ( +0.34)
3 Cezary ZIELINSKI 24.66 1:14.50 ( +0.40)
4 Marcin OPALSKI 24.38 1:38.88 ( +0.24)

2 14/3 FRA TOULOUSE OL. AEROSPATIALE CLUB 24.93  1:42.07
1 Florian LACLAUSTRA 24.93 24.93 (  0.73)
2 Nicolas REVEL 25.24 50.17 ( +0.23)
3 Valentin TURGAL 25.76 1:15.93 ( +0.39)
4 Alan le BOURSICAUD 26.14 1:42.07 ( +0.26)

3 14/2 JPN KSG KABE 100-119 A 25.06  1:43.74
1 Koki KATSUTA 25.06 25.06 (  0.70)
2 Jun ISAJI 24.74 49.80 ( +0.12)
3 Daisuke SUMIKAWA 27.95 1:17.75 ( +0.26)
4 Kairi SUZUKI 25.99 1:43.74 ( +0.05)

4 14/6 JPN SYK KANSAI 100-119 B 26.62  1:44.80
1 Keishi FUKUNAGA 26.62 26.62 (  0.59)
2 Ikki UEDA 24.92 51.54 ( +0.27)
3 Toshiya FUNAHASHI 26.20 1:17.74 ( +0.52)
4 Gaku SASAKI 27.06 1:44.80 ( +0.46)

5 14/5 JPN NB OKINAWA 100-119 B 26.90  1:44.86
1 Masahide MORI 26.90 26.90 (  0.68)
2 Kohei NAKANO 24.70 51.60 ( +0.14)
3 Takayuki IKE 26.45 1:18.05 ( +0.13)
4 Tenshin INOUE 26.81 1:44.86 ( +0.22)

6 14/7 AUS UNISA Swimming Club 100-119 A 26.20  1:45.23
1 Yuta KASUGA 26.20 26.20 (  0.80)
2 Guan Lin ONG 25.41 51.61 ( +0.40)
3 Andrew TRUONG 27.49 1:19.10 ( +0.57)
4 Liam McHUGH 26.13 1:45.23 ( +0.45)

7 14/8 JPN DELTA-JAPAN 100-119 A 26.08  1:45.53
1 Kento TOTTORI 26.08 26.08 (  0.62)
2 Kakeru ISHIZAKI 26.92 53.00 ( -0.03)
3 Yuya TOYOTA 26.94 1:19.94 ( +0.24)
4 Ibuki ONISHI 25.59 1:45.53 ( +0.11)

8 14/1 ESP C.N. CORNELLA 100-119 B 26.13  1:47.17
1 David GRACIANO BAZ 26.13 26.13 (  0.83)
2 Aleix NICOLAU HERMOSO 28.18 54.31 ( +0.45)
3 Sergio LOPEZ DELGADO 27.00 1:21.31 ( +0.51)
4 Guillem ESCOFET MICOLAU 25.86 1:47.17 ( +0.52)
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Event No. :23 WOMEN 4x50m Medley WR         3:23.94
Age Group :320-359 CR         3:36.21

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 1/0 JPN KSC NEYAGAWA 1:12.15  4:06.04
1 Toshiko KAYANUMA 1:12.15 1:12.15 (  0.88)
2 Shizue UMEDA 1:04.26 2:16.41 ( +0.18)
3 Chizuru KASHITANI 56.13 3:12.54 ( +0.83)
4 Haruko TAMURA 53.50 4:06.04 ( +0.66)

1/1 THA Prachaniwet Sport Center DNS
1 Poonchala PRADUBPONG
2 Jansuai UDOMPHAN
3 Patcharee CHAIMAIMOD
4 Bunsanong SUWANTHAMALI
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Event No. :23 WOMEN 4x50m Medley WR         2:34.78
Age Group :280-319 CR         2:50.89

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 1/6 JPN CHALLENGE 43.31  2:50.20 CR
1 Takako NAKAMORI 43.31 43.31 (  0.71)
2 Hayami ISHIBASHI 46.08 1:29.39 ( +0.70)
3 Kotoe MATSUMOTO 43.88 2:13.27 ( +0.39)
4 Noriko KONDO 36.93 2:50.20 ( +0.64)

2 1/4 BRA BRASIL MASTERS - BRMASTERS 53.79  2:56.90
1 Herilene FREITAS HERILENE 53.79 53.79 (  0.79)
2 Yara ROSAS 49.53 1:43.32 ( +0.64)
3 Jesoni GRUSKA 38.85 2:22.17 ( +0.71)
4 Lys LOCATELLI 34.73 2:56.90 ( +0.18)

3 1/7 HUN Torokbalinti Senior Uszo Club 37.38  3:05.31
1 Katalin Maria VIRAGH 37.38 37.38 (  0.78)
2 Katalin CSAPO 51.69 1:29.07 ( +0.41)
3 Ilona TOTH 52.46 2:21.53 ( +0.78)
4 Maria BARANYI 43.78 3:05.31 ( +0.68)

4 1/3 HKG Sword Fish Club 280-319 A 45.57  3:08.06
1 Xiufen BAI 45.57 45.57 (  0.81)
2 Li Hua TAI 51.52 1:37.09 ( +0.43)
3 Ming Chu SUEN 51.42 2:28.51 ( +0.80)
4 Fong Mei HOI 39.55 3:08.06 ( +0.44)

5 1/8 JPN AQLUB HACHIOJI 55.45  3:14.06
1 Yoko WATABE 55.45 55.45 (  1.05)
2 Yayoi TANIJIRI 47.14 1:42.59 ( +0.57)
3 Mutsumi SAKAI 44.35 2:26.94 ( +0.33)
4 Noriko AWAZAWA 47.12 3:14.06 ( +0.78)

6 1/2 JPN AMIGOS 54.58  3:52.93
1 Tomoko TANIZAWA 54.58 54.58 (  0.96)
2 Chizuko OKAMURA 1:05.16 1:59.74 ( +0.73)
3 Toshie KOGURE 58.66 2:58.40 ( +0.68)
4 Harumi ETO 54.53 3:52.93 ( +0.70)

7 1/9 TPE Chinese Taipei Master Swimming 1:05.39  4:29.20
1 Kai-le CHANG 1:05.39 1:05.39 (  0.74)
2 Chu-Mei LIU 51.52 1:56.91 (------)
3 Yang-Yang SHEN 1:38.33 3:35.24 (------)
4 Ying-Ti CHIEN 53.96 4:29.20 ( +0.53)

1/5 GBR Spencer Swim Team 280-319 B DNS
1 Kathleen TUNNICLIFFE
2 Diane FORD
3 Amanda HEATH
4 Esther ISEPPI
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Event No. :23 WOMEN 4x50m Medley WR         2:19.90
Age Group :240-279 CR         2:24.95

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

1 4/4 AUS Claremont Masters 240-279 B 43.43  2:31.27
1 Vivienne ANTHONY 43.43 43.43 (  0.64)
2 Stacia KIRK 36.12 1:19.55 ( +0.81)
3 Claire ANTHONY 37.54 1:57.09 ( +0.66)
4 Susan SWIRE-THOMPSON 34.18 2:31.27 ( +0.73)

2 4/3 JPN CFC FUTAMATAGAWA 40.83  2:33.54
1 Asako SUZUKI 40.83 40.83 (  0.74)
2 Hisae NOJIMA 45.41 1:26.24 ( +0.10)
3 Machiko TAKEI 35.92 2:02.16 ( +0.41)
4 Hideko NAGASE 31.38 2:33.54 ( +0.24)

3 4/5 JPN JAC TSUCHIURA 44.01  2:38.62
1 Kazue IIJIMA 44.01 44.01 (  0.72)
2 Mitsuko MIZUNO 44.97 1:28.98 (------)
3 Chie KIOI 32.63 2:01.61 ( +0.38)
4 Machiko WAKAMATSU 37.01 2:38.62 ( +0.30)

4 4/2 IRL Aer Lingus Masters SC 240-279 40.56  2:39.95
1 Blan WALKER 40.56 40.56 (  0.66)
2 Patricia REILLY 45.13 1:25.69 ( +0.43)
3 Anne CUMMINS 38.06 2:03.75 ( +0.34)
4 Anne MORRISSEY 36.20 2:39.95 ( +0.65)

5 4/1 ITA ACQUA1VILLAGE S.S.D. A.R.L. 53.23  2:44.44
1 Maria Grazia CASSINARI 53.23 53.23 (  0.71)
2 Silvia FAVA 48.39 1:41.62 ( +0.90)
3 Daniela DEPONTI 33.02 2:14.64 ( +0.54)
4 Carola CASTELLI 29.80 2:44.44 ( +0.36)

6 4/9 JPN KONAMI TENJIN 47.04  2:49.76
1 Kashie EGUCHI 47.04 47.04 (  0.86)
2 Yumiko FURUKAWA 41.74 1:28.78 ( +0.04)
3 Hiroko CHIKAMATSU 40.51 2:09.29 ( +0.28)
4 Shioko YAHIRO 40.47 2:49.76 ( +0.18)

7 4/6 ISR Aquatikim 240-279 B 47.68  2:50.09
1 Rona JOFFE 47.68 47.68 (  0.76)
2 Daniela BARNEA 51.87 1:39.55 ( +0.68)
3 Reut MARAN 36.32 2:15.87 ( +0.36)
4 Ronda NISMAN 34.22 2:50.09 ( +0.43)

8 4/0 JPN CFC JIYUGAOKA 49.82  2:54.32
1 Kiyomi JIMBO 49.82 49.82 (  0.73)
2 Marie TODA 45.91 1:35.73 ( +0.66)
3 Noriko NAMATAME 39.82 2:15.55 ( +0.32)
4 Noriko DUNN 38.77 2:54.32 ( +0.31)

9 4/8 JPN GOLDFISH 49.72  2:55.06
1 Yumiko SUGIMOTO 49.72 49.72 (  0.79)
2 Katsuyo KAMEI 51.92 1:41.64 (------)
3 Misa HATTORI 35.26 2:16.90 ( +0.44)
4 Tomomi TAKAGI 38.16 2:55.06 ( +0.50)

10 3/4 JPN JUJO 240-279 A 48.91  2:57.53
1 Keiko MIZOKAWA 48.91 48.91 (  0.85)
2 Sachiko YASUDA 46.37 1:35.28 ( +0.29)
3 Tomoyo NAGAHATA 42.21 2:17.49 ( +0.39)
4 Makiko MABE 40.04 2:57.53 ( +0.49)
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Event No. :23 WOMEN 4x50m Medley WR         2:19.90
Age Group :240-279 CR         2:24.95

Rank HT/LN Fed. Team Time

Name 50m

11 4/7 JPN EIAI CLUB 43.79  3:00.98
1 Rima TANAKA 43.79 43.79 (  0.64)
2 Keiko SAKAI 53.58 1:37.37 ( +0.46)
3 Kaori KATO 39.97 2:17.34 ( +0.56)
4 Tatsuyo NIIMI 43.64 3:00.98 ( +0.60)

12 3/3 JPN UONUMA YUEIKAI 51.43  3:10.04
1 Hideko KOSHIGOE 51.43 51.43 (  1.02)
2 Hideko ISAHAYA 55.77 1:47.20 ( +0.40)
3 Shoko SHIDA 41.73 2:28.93 ( +0.22)
4 Hiromi HIROTA 41.11 3:10.04 ( +0.58)

13 3/6 JPN NICE TOKYO 50.48  3:10.31
1 Masako KURODA 50.48 50.48 (  0.65)
2 Yumi WATANABE 53.39 1:43.87 ( +0.57)
3 Masako NAITO 41.00 2:24.87 ( +0.46)
4 Yuko HONDA 45.44 3:10.31 ( +0.22)

14 2/3 JPN NITTAZUKA SS FUKUI 240-279 B 1:02.85  3:14.12
1 Kumiko YAKKO 1:02.85 1:02.85 (  0.80)
2 Midori YOSHIDA 53.15 1:56.00 ( +0.78)
3 Shiho FUJINO 45.55 2:41.55 ( +0.17)
4 Kumi OZAWA 32.57 3:14.12 ( +0.30)

15 3/1 JPN RN KUNITACHI 53.75  3:14.73
1 Yoko MATSUSHITA 53.75 53.75 (  0.88)
2 Kayoko SUGIURA 54.82 1:48.57 ( +0.40)
3 Riyoko NAKAMURA 38.10 2:26.67 ( +0.78)
4 Setsuko SUGIYAMA 48.06 3:14.73 ( +0.42)

16 3/2 JPN TEAM KOYO 240-279 A 43.58  3:17.67
1 Yoshiko FUKUCHI 43.58 43.58 (  0.89)
2 Yayoi SAITO 49.21 1:32.79 ( +0.48)
3 Satomi SATO 59.89 2:32.68 ( +0.56)
4 Yohko OKAMURA 44.99 3:17.67 ( +0.59)

17 3/5 JPN WAKAAYU SC 240-279 A 55.74  3:22.25
1 Akemi MIYAGAKI 55.74 55.74 (  0.97)
2 Yuki ISHIHARA 54.28 1:50.02 ( +0.76)
3 Ikuko ISHIDA 46.00 2:36.02 ( +0.25)
4 Mieko YANO 46.23 3:22.25 ( +0.33)

18 3/8 JPN DASH MAEBASHI 52.49  3:27.52
1 Akiko KANAI 52.49 52.49 (  1.31)
2 Yuuko UEHARA 51.80 1:44.29 ( +0.60)
3 Masumi KANEKO 53.01 2:37.30 ( +0.51)
4 Kyoko HAGIWARA 50.22 3:27.52 ( +0.86)

19 3/7 JPN TOMAKOMAI WAVE 49.35  3:29.89
1 Ikuko WAKASA 49.35 49.35 (  0.70)
